7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Little Wings Childcare Ministry

Infant Room Schedule

Open & Arrival
Play

Diapers & Snack
Nap

Bottles

Diapers

Lunch

Play

Diapers

Nap

Bottles

Diapers

Snack

Play

Diapers & Snack
Play

Closed

Infant schedules can flucuate based on
their age. We can cater to their needs
as they grow.

A 6-week old does not have the same exact
schedule as a 6 month old, but this is the
schedule we aim for by the time the child
IS 6 months old.

Children thrive on routine because they
know what to expect, even at this young
age.



