## Little Wings Childcare Ministry

## **Infant Room Schedule**

7:00 a.m.	Open & Arrival	Infant schedules can flucuate based on
8:00 a.m.	Play	their age. We can cater to their needs
9:00 a.m.	Diapers & Snack	as they grow.
9:30 a.m.	Nap	
10:30 a.m.	Bottles	A 6-week old does not have the same exact
11:00 a.m.	Diapers	schedule as a 6 month old, but this is the
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	schedule we aim for by the time the child
12:30 p.m.	Play	is 6 months old.
1:00 p.m.	Diapers	
1:30 p.m.	Nap	Children thrive on routine because they
2:30 p.m.	Bottles	know what to expect, even at this young
3:00 p.m.	Diapers	age.
3:30 p.m.	Snack	
4:00 p.m.	Play	
5:00 p.m.	Diapers & Snack	
5:30 p.m.	Play	
6:00 p.m.	Closed	